
SEAPORT CENTRE
SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

(Effective: September 23, 2024)

Effective:  092324

Run Numbers SEA - AM1 SEA - AM2 SEA - AM3 SEA - AM4 SEA - AM5 SEA - AM6

Train numbers 503 405 507 409 511 413
Northbound (from SJ) 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:48 9:18

Train numbers 502 404 506 408 510 412
Southbound (from SF) 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22

Shuttle Departs Station 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 8:57 9:27

Maple & Blomquist 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33

Chesapeake 7:07 7:37 8:07 8:37 9:07 9:37

100 Cardinal Way 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:39

Saginaw (Cul-de-Sac) 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:41

Galveston 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42

Blomquist & Maple 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16

Shuttle Arrives Station 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25

Run Numbers SEA - PM1 SEA - PM2 SEA - PM3 SEA - PM4 SEA - PM5 SEA - PM6

Shuttle Departs Station 3:44 4:14 4:44 5:14 5:44

Maple & Blomquist 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:21 5:51

Chesapeake 3:25 3:55 4:25 4:55 5:25 5:55

100 Cardinal Way 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57

Saginaw (Cul-de-Sac) 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59

Galveston 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00

Blomquist & Maple 3:34 4:04 4:34 5:04 5:34 6:04

Shuttle Arrives Station 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13

Train numbers 515 417 519 421 523 425
Northbound (from SJ) 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48 6:18

Train numbers 514 416 518 420 522 424
Southbound (from SF) 3:52 4:22 4:52 5:22 5:52 6:22

Supported with Operating

Grants from: 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS AT SCHEDULED STOPS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

CALTRAIN DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

Redwood City Seaport Caltrain Shuttle - AM Schedule

CALTRAIN ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE DEPARTS REDWOOD CITY STATION 

SHUTTLE ARRIVES AT SCHEDULED STOPS

SHUTTLE ARRIVES REDWOOD CITY STATION 

Redwood City Seaport Caltrain Shuttle - PM Schedule

Commute.org


